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Module 4 -ExamMid Module  

, 2012April th24 
1433)-6-(3 

Tuesday –Morning  Session   -  00:11 –8:30  

101 –Building 5  

Ms. Areen Badri Building Supervisor: 

Sr. # Teachers Section Room # Supervisors 
1.  Dua Al Zawawi / Najat Sahli   CA1 + EA3  513a Reem Abu Diab 

 
104 –Building 13  

Building Supervisor: Ms. Khadija Al Amoudi  

Sr. # Teachers Section Room # Supervisors 
1 Amal Mahdi AA-2 1301  

 
 

Ingie Zakriyya 

2 Shatha Hussain + Haifa Katoa AA-7 1302 

3 Sajida Fakhri   AB-5 1303 



 
 

Shafqat Khalil 

 

4 Zaineb Hifnawi  / Rawan Saati AC-1 1304 

5  Sherin AlDeeb   AC-2 1305 

6 Ameera Salih AD-3 1306 

7 Hadeel Shaikh AE-2 1307 

8 Syeda Amber AG-2 1308 

9 Naila Zangar AH-2 1309 

10 Dina Sofi   AI-1 1310 

11 Farhana Qadi BA-5 1311  
 
 
 

Dahlia Yousri 

12 Odeyta Omari BA-8 1312 

13 Heba Tentawi BB-3 1313 

14 Roza Raweh   BB-6 1314 

15  Ghada Batawi BC-2 1315 

16 Heba Qadi BC-3 1316 

17 Khadija Qadi BD-2 1317 



 
 

Shafqat Khalil 

 

18 Nada Ramlawi   BE-2 1318 

19 Waheeda Qadir BG-1 1319 

20  Shafaq Abidi BH-1 1320 

21 Naila bin Rajab   BI-1 1321 

22 Reem Fattani + Hana alGhamdi Vis. Challenged 
Students 

1322  

                                                    

104 –Building 10  
 

Ms. Laila Al Khateeb Building Supervisor: 

Sr. # Teachers Section Room # Supervisors 
1 Dr. Fatima Halwani  DA-2 1001  

 
 
 

Monia Trabusli 

2  Dr. Fatima Husaiki   DB-3 1002 

3 Sunsuk Haan   DC-2   1003 

4 Nahed Farag DC-6 1004 

5 Rabia Khalid + Ohud al Mutairi   DC-7 1005 

6 Shannie Rattue   DF-2  1008 
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7 Hind Darwaish DH-1 1006 

8 Catherine Jallouli DC-5 1007 

104 –2 Building 1 

 Ms. Hana Hejazi Building Supervisor: 

Sr. 
# 

Teachers Section Room # Supervisors 

1 Rabia Khatoon + Mona Osaimi CA-7 1201  
 
 
 
 

Lamia Zarrad 
 

2 Stella Nitshi + Suha al Ansari   CB-1 1202 

3 Ragia Othman  CB-5  1203 

4 Lubna Omar CC-4 1204 

5  Amal al kaaf CG-1 1205 

6  Narjis Abdullah  CH-2   1206 

7 Gihan Ismail CC-1 1207 

8 Abeer Farid CI-2 1208 

9 Reem Saihi   FA-3  1209  
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10 Madiha Khalid FB-2 1210  
 

Amani Abu Lail 11 Siovana al Nashir +   Marwa AlDeeb  FB-4   1211 

12 Safia Muhammad   FD-3  1212 

13 Ibtissam Hazzazi FC-2 1213 

14  Sherin Sherwani   FF-2  1214 

15 Naila Masud FG-1 1215 

16 Shazatul Hafiza FH-2 1216 

17 Maram Saad  Al Ahmadi FI-1 1217 

18 Farwa Hussain Shah   + Ameera Lamooshi EB-1 + EA-1 1218 Fatima Atteya 

19  Ozma Siddiqi   + Dr. Khulud Serahi +  Samia Gethami 
Maimoona Malibari 

EF-2 + ED-2 + EC-5   1219 

20 Hanan Orabi  + Mona Hassan + Sheeba Akhtar  + Hanan 
Mustafa 

EH-2 + EG-1 + EC-6 1220 
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Module 4 -Mid Module Exam 

April, 2012 th24 
1433)-6-(3 

Tuesday –Session   Noon  -  03:3 – 1:00 

103 –Building 13  

+ Ms. Khadija Al Amoudi  Ms. Laila Al Khateeb Building Supervisor: 

Sr. # Teachers Section Room # Supervisors 
1 Lamia Younas   AB-2 1301  

 
 

Samina Shameem 
 
 
 
 

2 Mabrooka Hizawi AD -1 1302 

3 Ghadeer Qahtani  / Amal Shousha AF -1 1303 

4 Nadira Pahsa BD-1 1304 

5 Miriam Odhali BF-1 1305 

6 Sumayyah + Dr. Lillian CA-2 1306 

7  Hanan Farah CA-3 1307 
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8 Haifa AlGhamdi CD-1 1308 

9 Mahnaz Karim    CE -2 1309 

10 Razia Sultan CF -1 1310 

11 Najwa Shouk DA -4 1311 

12 Ibtihal Khalufa / Maha Al Otaibi DD -2 1312 

13 Maya AlYafi DE -1 1313  
 
 

 

Zarafshan Aslam 

14 Ameena Qadeer / Mashael Abdulghani   DG -1 1314 

15 Azra Shaikh DI -1 1315 

16 Azza Khattab / Suzane Nizam EA -3 1316 

17 Raya Herbi  EB -1 1317 

18 Malak MuhammadiAmjad Sulimani /  EE-1 1318 

19 Ibtissam Al qahtani / Ibtissam Al Tuwajri EI -1 1319 

20 Sabita Raheem  / Reem alGhamdi   FA -1 1320 

21 Bouthaina Omar / Haifa Rayyani   FC -2 1321 
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22 Dr. Muttia Nimrat / Eman Sulami FE -1 1322 

23 Nazik Khouni FJ -1 1323  

 

 

210 –Building 10  

+ Ms. Hana Hejazi adriMs. Areen B Building Supervisor: 

Sr. # Teachers Section Room # Supervisors 
1 Sara Al Johani /  Ala Najashi AA -2 1002  

 
 
 

Reem Abu Diab 

2 Shihnaz Najjar  AA- 4 1003 

3 Dalal Sania/  Ayesha Muzaffar BA-5 1004 

4 Nisreen AlAhmadi   CA-2 1005 

5 Ameera Ashi DA-2 1006 

6 Khulud Absi  DB-2 1007 

7 Rabab Jabar  EA -1 1008 

 

 


